
")

")

")")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

"SD

"SD

!(

!(!(

!(

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Kamalia Bypass

Kamalia Bypass

Toba Chichawatni Road

Chak No 711

Chak No 713 Road

Chak No 714 Road

Private Colony

Mohalla Hussain
 Shah

Zameer Colony

Gull Bahar Colony

Mohalla 
Ghala Mandi Kamal 

Colony

Chak 708 GB

Chak 713  GB

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6" 6"

6"

6"
10"

8"
10"

4"

4"

6"

6"6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"
6"

6"

6"

8"8"

8"

10"

10"

4"

4"

4"
6"

6"

6"

8"

6"

6"

6"

8"

6"

8"

6"

6"6"
8"

8"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"6"
6"6"

4"4"

4"

8"
8"

6" 8" 8"

6" 6"

4"

6"

10"

6"

6"
8"

8"
8"

6"6"

6"

8"

6"8"
6"

4"4"

6" 6"

8"

4"

4" 6"

6"4"

8"

4"

6" 4"

6"

6"
6"

6"

4"
4"4"

8"

4"

6"

6"

10"8"

6"

4"
4"

6"

6"

6"

4"

4"
4" 6"

6"

6"
4"

4"

4"

4"

4" 4"

4"
4"

4"

6"

6"

4"

10"

8"

8"

8"

6"

8" 8"

6"

6"

6"

4"

4"

6"

6"
8"

8"

8"

6"
6"

4"

4"

6"
4"

4"
4"

4"

4"
4"

8"

4"

4"

6"

6"

6"

6"

4"
4"

4"

6"

6"

4"
4"

4"4"

4"

6"

6"

6"

6"
6"

6"

10"

6"

10"
10"

8"

8"

8"

6"

6"
6"

4"4"

8"

8"

8"8"

6"6"

6"

6"

6"

4"
4"

4"
4"

6"
6"

6"

6"

4"

4"

6"

6"

8"

4"
4"

6"

6"

6"

6"

8"
6" 8"

8"

8"

6"

6"

8"

8"

4"

4"

4"

6"

6"
6"

6"

8"

10" 4" 6"

6"

8"

8"

8"

8"

8"
6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

4"
4"

4"

4"

4"

4"6"

8"

8"
8"

6"

6"

6"

6"

6"

4"

4"

8"
8"

4"

14" 14" 10"10"
16"

4"

4"

4"

Jh
ak

ar 
Ka

ma
lia

 R
oa

d

GCT Collage Road

Islam Nagar Road

 Toba Chichawatni Road

 Toba Chichawatni Road

Kamaliya Village acces Road

Kamaliya Village acces Road

8"8"

To
ba

 C
hic

ha
wa

tni
 R

oa
d

To Peer Mahal

To Mamu Kanjan

Nawaz Sharif Park

Kamalia Rajbah

Kamalia Rajbah Kamalia Rajbah

Kamalia Rajbah

Kamalia Rajbah

8"

Kamalia

4"

6"

Rajbah

Mal Fatyana Road

Mam
u Kanjan

 Road

Eid Gah Road

Zia Road

Sabzi Mandi Road

Iqbal Bazar Road

Sca
rno

 Road

Ghala Mandi Road

Railway Road

Noor Shah Road

Ch
ah

 M
aik

an
 W

ali
 R

oa
d

Nia
z R

oa
d

Im
am

 K
ot 

Ro
ad

Zeeshan Colony Road

Riaz Fatyana Road

No
or

i M
as

jid
 R

oa
d

Mohalla Ghazi Abad Road

Ol
d S

ab
zi 

Ma
nd

i R
oa

d

MCB To Ghala Mandi Road

Ka
mal 

Co
lon

y R
oa

d

Ali TownRiaz Abad

Ravi Town

Bilal Ganj

Nadir Abad

Canal View

Qadar Town

Amal Colony

Madina Abad

Noor Colony

Jinnah Town

Shah Mohalla

Gujar Colony

Usman Colony

Kashmir Town

Bakar Colony

Khalid Colony

Gareeb Colony

Mohalla Charr

Chahanwala Wala

Maqbool Colony

Basheer Colony

Zeeshan Colony

Christian Colony

Mohalla Noor Shah

Mohalla 
Aadhi Wal

Mohalla Fateh Pur

Mohalla Islam Pura

Mohalla Haji Chowk

Mohalla 
Ghazi Abad

Mohalla 
Makin Wala

Mohalla Bagaye Wala

Mohalla Maisai Wala

Mohalla 
Bahlal Wala

Mohalla 
Kachi BastiMohalla 

Kachi BastiMohalla 
Kachi Basti

Mohalla Daglan Wala

Mohalla Islam Nagar

Mohalla 
Roshan shah

Mohalla Meatean Wala Mohalla 
Ammritsarian

Mohalla Islam Nagar

Mohalla 
Dulma Thatha

Mohalla Cha Lal Wala

Mohalla Sheikhan Wala

Mohalla 
Karkhana Bazar

Mohalla Khursheed 
Abad

Mohalla 
Muslim Sheikhan

Mohalla 
Peer Sadiq Shah

Mohalla 
Kothi Bhadur Chand

MCB Chowk Thana Chowk

Scarno Chowk

Pakistan Chowk

Disposal Chowk

Jan Ghara Chowk

Ghalla Mandi Chowk

Kamlia City-Water Supply

PUNJAB MUNICIPAL DEVELOPEMENT 
FUND COMPANY PUNJAB CITIES PROGRAM (PCP)

Map Code
0502031220

1.2
Map Version

PROJECT: DISCLAIMER:

INFORMATION IS PROVIDED BY MC, PHED & OTHER SOURCES.                                           

Scale: 1:12,000
0 375 750187.5

Meters December 2020

Date

·

Main Lines
Distribution Lines

") T/W Abandoned

!( OHR Abandoned
!( Chowks
!( Mohallas

Railway Line
Water Contaiminated Area
Water Shortage Area
River
Road Boundary
MC Boundary

Note:
All sizes of pipelines are 3" 
unless otherwise mention

Transmission Main
Existing Facilities

") T/W Operational

!( OHR Operational

Construction of pump house in
Zeeshan colony park including
installation of MCU, bulk water
meter, non- return valve and
sluice valve

Rehabilitation Project
") = 01 No

= 02 Nos

Repair & painting of OHR !( = 02 Nos

")D Installation of MCU, bulk water
meter, non- return valve and
sluice valve
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